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SCHEDULE OF PIPES :-

PIPE NO. DESCRIPTION

1 110 OD uPVC SOIL PIPE

2 110 OD uPVC WASTE PIPE

4 110 OD uPVC TERRACE RAIN WATER PIPE

5 90 OD uPVC BALCONY DRAIN PIPE

6 G.I. DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER *

3 G.I. DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY D/N TAKE PIPE

FLOOR TRAP

BALCONY TRAP

450x450mm KHURRA

OVER HEAD WATER TANK
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